

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

# **Registration Number :**29AARCA8307L1Z0

1.	Legal Name	ASNL	ASNL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	ASNL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	108, SV MARK	108, SWASTIK CENTRAL, NEELIGIN ROAD, NEW COTTON MARKET, HUBLI, Dharwad, Karnataka, 580029				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		05/03/2019	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Karnataka Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signat	ure						
Name		S.H.DODDAMANI					
Designation A		Assistant Commissioner, LVO					
Jurisdictional Office I		LGSTO 330 - Hubli					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		10/03/202	10/03/2022				
Note: 7	The registration certificate is required	d to be pror	ninently d	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 10/03/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	29AARCA8307L1Z0
Legal Name	ASNL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	ASNL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 4

#### Sr. No. Address

- 1 4, Jadhav Complex, Shanti nagar, Kalaburagi, Kalaburagi, Karnataka, 585102
- 2 Shri Basaveshwar Complex,, Aarer Keri Taluk, Shikaripur, Shivamogga, Karnataka, 577427
- 3 No,201/Plot no 12 Rani Channamma Nagar, 3rd Cross complex ,no 2 Near 3rd Cross Complex, Near H P Gas Godaun Gokak, Belagavi, Karnataka, 591307
- 4 2526, SHREE DANESHWARI ENTERPRISES, GANDI MARKET, CHIKKODI, Belagavi, Karnataka, 591201



## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	Amit Hanumanth Jadhav
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Karnataka
Name	Lata Hanumanthrao Jadhav
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Karnataka